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FR1930086919

0,00

Afstamming

Gemiddelde

Gegevens moederNaam:

I&R nummer:

Geboortedatum:

Fokker:

Plaats:

FR1629597300

Leeftijd

0,00

Filente van Arwerd

Sandre

FR8753490437

0,00

0,00

Limousin Vereniging  Centrale Opfok

TKT

Draagtijd: samenweiding

Osborne LCO van Arwerd

NL620198228

2-9-2018

Smit

Krewerd

NL536692465

Noeska NL202377182

Plaisan NM

Torly

0,00

FR8798003969Once

NL364386264

0,00

Heureux FR8972007567

0,00

0,00

Orge

Abot Mn

Taulette

FR7298111040

FR7272350111

FR1892070879

0,00

0,00

0,0 0,00

Talent van ArwerdNL364386295

0,00

Naam

Bernard van ArwerdNL468689856

Nummer

0,00

MOEDER

VADER

NummerNaam

Hautbois Rr FR8753491501

Geb

Hautbois Rr

0,00

Mas du clo


